1
A64S06161A
(March, 2005, Version 0.0) AMIC Technology, Corp.
Preliminary
Revision history
Rev. No. History Issue Date
0.0 Initial issue March 28, 2005
Document Title

(March, 2005, Version 0.0) AMIC Technology, Corp.
Preliminary
Ordering Information
48B Pb-Free Mini BGA2070A64S06161AG-70UF
48B Mini BGA2070A64S06161AG-70U
48B Pb-Free Mini BGA2070A64S06161AG-70F
48B Mini BGA2070A64S06161AG-70
PackageOperating Current
Max. (mA)
Access Time (ns)Part No.
•Note : -U is for -40c ~ 85c temperature grade